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From your arrival at OR Tambo International Airport - you will feel right 
at home with Phumelo Hunting. There is something very special about 
hunting in the Limpopo Bushveld -  The friendly staff. The beautiful land. 
The dinners around the crackling campfire. 
The PH and tracker who started out as strangers, but will leave you as friends. 
Or it may be the abundance of game and the sheer variety on offer.
It’s the feeling you’re left with, longing to return again. 
Phumelo Hunting offers world-class hunting safaris and is perfectly located 
about 2 hours’ drive from OR Tambo International Airport in Bela Bela, 
Limpopo, offering over 35 wildlife species. Our customer service and 
luxurious accommodation and meals sets us apart from any other 
hunting safari in South Africa - We aim to provide every client with a truly 
unique hunting experience that will be a memory never to be forgotten.  
We offer hunters, couples, hunting families and hunting groups, 
a exceptional standard of trophy quality, the ultimate hunting experience, 
friendly, passionate, experienced and enthusiastic staff, personal service and 
delicious African cuisine... 
This will be a hunting experience that you will cherish for a lifetime!  
That is not all - at Phumelo Hunting we do not only cater for hunters, 
feel free to bring your non-hunting partner and friends along. 
We offer a wide variety of non-hunting activities to make the non-hunters 
experience just as memorable.  

WELCOME
to Phumelo Hunting
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ACCOMMODATION
at Phumelo Lodge

Phumelo Lodge is an exclusive upmarket lodge offering 
luxurious accommodation to our hunters. All rooms are private
and offers air-conditioning, satalite tv, en-suite bathroom, outside shower, 
private balcony with magnificent views. 

Our lodge is a magical place where you will be treated like royalty and
spoiled like never before by our professional and friendly staff. 

All meals are prepared by our on-site chef  - you can expect delicious 
South African cuisine.  

PHUMELO
LODGEGAY E T  H O L D I N G
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Excluded

PRICES AND T&C’S
Book your Hunt

In order to secure your booking we require a 50% deposit. 

The balance of the hunt is payable before departure 

and you can pay via wire transfer or with a credit card. (please

inform your bank that you will be traveling to South Africa and 

you will be using your credit card to avoid any problems).  

Included
• Transfer from and to OR Tambo Airport.

• Luxurious Accommodation.

• All meals and beverages (moderate liquor). 

• Professional Hunter, guides and trackers. 

• Daily Laundry Services.

• Flights and traveling to OR Tambo Airport.

• Taxidermy work.

• Dipping, Packing, Shipping of trophies.

• Tip for Staff - Normally € 150 per person.

• Cities permits (where applicable).

  

We suggest you to bring the following kit to accompany you on safari:

Binoculars, Camera, Torch, Sunglasses, Sun cream, Insect repellent,
Medical prescriptions

Clothing:
Camo / Dark Green or Brown Hunting Shirts and Trousers, Shorts,
Hat or cap, Underwear, Sweater or Light Jacket, Comfortable 

Hunting shoes (NOT NEW SHOES), Sandals, Socks, Swimsuit.

What to Pack:

HUNTER: $489,50  |  NON HUNTER: $435,50

DAILY RATES



SPECIE

BABOON
BLESBUCK
BROWN HYENA
BUSHBUCK 
BUSHPIG
CAPE BUFFALO <42"
CAPE BUFFALO >42"
CARACAL
CIVET
CROCODILE
DUIKER
ELAND - CAPE
ELAND - LIVINGSTON
GEMSBUCK
GIRAFE 
GREATER KUDU <54"
GREATER KUDU 54"-58"
IMPALA
IMPALA - BLACK
JACKAL
LION
NYALA
OSTRICH 
PORCUPINE
RED HARTEBEEST
SABLE   <44"
SABLE  >44"
TSESSEBE
SERVAL
SPRINGBUCK
STEENBUCK
VERVET MONKEY
WARTHOG
WATERBUCK
WILDBEEST - BLACK
WILDBEEST - BLUE <28"
WILDBEEST - BLUE >30"
WILDBEEST - GOLDEN
ZEBRA

THROPHY

$163,50
$654
$2725
$1744
$708,50
$9810
$11445
$1035,50
$1035,50
-
$436
$4905
$5428,20
$1798,50
$2888,50
-
$5722,50
$566,80
$1635
$163,50
-
$1962
$599,50
$436
$1635
$4905
$6518,20
$2016,50
$2180
$730,30
$545
$109
$490,50
$2452,50
$1362,50
$981
$2452,50
$2452,50
$784,80

MALE

$130,80
$414,20
-
$1199
$545
-
-
$1035,50
$1035,50
-
$436
$2125,50
-
$981
-
$1744
-
$327
$1035,50
$163,50
-
$1308
$436
$436
-
-
-
$2016,50
$2180
$545
$490,50
$109
$305,20
$1635
$1362,50
$981
-
-
$784,80

FEMALE

$130,80
$327
-
$381,50
$436
-
-
-
$1035,50
-
$381,50
$1362,50
-
$893,80
$2180
$545
-
$196,20
$872
$163,50
-
$599,50
-
-
$817,50
-
-
-
$2180
$545
$490,50
$109
$163,50
$599,50
$490,50
$490,50
-
-
$708,50
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A F R I C A L O V E R S ’ 

Hunting 
PackagePHUMELO

GAY E T  H O L D I N G Hunting

7 Day All inclusive African Experience for Two 

Luxurious Full Board Accommodation

Airport Transfer

4 x Hunting Days

Couple Spa Treatments

Elephant Interaction 

   For 1 hunter
& 1 non- hunter

$ 11 582 

Gemsbuck, Blue Wildebeest, 
Kudu, Zebra, Impala.

Animals Included:
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S o u t h A f r i c a
2 0 2 4 

Male, non-throphy animals

USA DOLLARS



PHUMELO
GAY E T  H O L D I N G Hunting

9 Day South Africa Throphy Hunt Package 

S o u t h A f r i c a
2 0 2 4 

info@phumelohunting.com |   +27 (0)84 497 7049  |  www.phumelohunting.com

Luxurious Fully Catered Accommodation
Airport Transfer  |  7 x Hunting Days

 

per hunter
$ 26 700 

Cape Buffalo, Kudu, Sable 

Trophy Animals Included:







PHUMELO
GAY E T  H O L D I N G Hunting

W W W . P H U M E L O H U N T I N G . C O M

France  | Bruno     
+33 6 13 30 33 05

South Africa | Rita     
+27 73 236 7049

info@phumelohunting.com


