2024 US DOLLAR PRICELIST



info@phumelohunting.com | +27 (0)73 236 7049 | www.phumelohunting.com

unelo Huntis

From your arrival at OR Tambo International Airport - you will feel right at home with Phumelo Hunting. There is something very special about hunting in the Limpopo Bushveld - The friendly staff. The beautiful land. The dinners around the crackling campfire.

The PH and tracker who started out as strangers, but will leave you as friends. Or it may be the abundance of game and the sheer variety on offer. It's the feeling you're left with, longing to return again.

Phumelo Hunting offers world-class hunting safaris and is perfectly located about 2 hours' drive from OR Tambo International Airport in Bela Bela, Limpopo, offering over 35 wildlife species.Our customer service and luxurious accommodation and meals sets us apart from any other hunting safari in South Africa - We aim to provide every client with a truly unique hunting experience that will be a memory never to be forgotten. We offer hunters, couples, hunting families and hunting groups, a exceptional standard of trophy quality, the ultimate hunting experience, friendly, passionate, experienced and enthusiastic staff, personal service and delicious African cuisine...

This will be a hunting experience that you will cherish for a lifetime! That is not all - at Phumelo Hunting we do not only cater for hunters, feel free to bring your non-hunting partner and friends along.

We offer a wide variety of non-hunting activities to make the non-hunters experience just as memorable.







Phumelo Lodge is an exclusive upmarket lodge offering luxurious accommodation to our hunters. All rooms are private and offers air-conditioning, satalite tv, en-suite bathroom, outside shower, private balcony with magnificent views.

Our lodge is a magical place where you will be treated like royalty and spoiled like never before by our professional and friendly staff.

All meals are prepared by our on-site chef - you can expect delicious South African cuisine.





HUNTER: \$489,50 | NON HUNTER: \$435,50 DAILY RATES

Included

- Transfer from and to OR Tambo Airport.
- Luxurious Accommodation.
- All meals and beverages (moderate liquor).
- Professional Hunter, guides and trackers.
- Daily Laundry Services.

 Flights and traveling to OR Tambo Airport. Taxidermy work.

- Dipping, Packing, Shipping of trophies.
- Tip for Staff Normally € 150 per person.
 - Cities permits (where applicable).

xcluded

In order to secure your booking we require a 50% deposit. The balance of the hunt is payable before departure and you can pay via wire transfer or with a credit card. (please inform your bank that you will be traveling to South Africa and you will be using your credit card to avoid any problems).

Mhat to Pack:

We suggest you to bring the following kit to accompany you on safari:

Binoculars, Camera, Torch, Sunglasses, Sun cream, Insect repellent, Medical prescriptions

Clothing:

Camo / Dark Green or Brown Hunting Shirts and Trousers, Shorts, Hat or cap, Underwear, Sweater or Light Jacket, Comfortable Hunting shoes (NOT NEW SHOES), Sandals, Socks, Swimsuit.

2024 US DOLLAR PRICELIST

SPECIE	THROPHY	MALE	FEMALE
BABOON	\$163,50	\$130,80	\$130,80
BLESBUCK	\$654	\$414,20	\$327
BROWN HYENA	\$2725	-	
BUSHBUCK BUSHPIG	\$1744 \$708,50	\$1199 \$545	\$381,50 \$436
CAPE BUFFALO <42"	\$9810	φ040 -	φ430 -
CAPE BUFFALO >42"	\$11445		-
CARACAL	\$1035,50	\$1035,50	-
CIVET	\$1035,50	\$1035,50	\$1035,50
CROCODILE			-
DUIKER	\$436	\$436	\$381,50
ELAND - CAPE	\$4905	\$2125,50	\$1362,50
ELAND - LIVINGSTON	\$5428,20		
GEMSBUCK	\$1798,50	\$981	\$893,80
GIRAFE	\$2888,50	-	\$2180 ¢545
GREATER KUDU <54" GREATER KUDU 54"-58"	- \$5722,50	\$1744	\$545
IMPALA	\$566,80	\$327	- \$196,20
IMPALA - BLACK	\$1635	\$1035,50	\$872
JACKAL	\$163,50	\$163,50	\$163,50
LION	-	-	
NYALA	\$1962	\$1308	\$599,50
OSTRICH	\$599,50	\$436	-
PORCUPINE	\$436	\$436	-
RED HARTEBEEST	\$1635	-	\$817,50
SABLE <44"	\$4905	-	-
SABLE >44" TSESSEBE	\$6518,20 \$2016,50	- \$2016,50	
SERVAL	\$2180	\$2010,50	- \$2180
SPRINGBUCK	\$730,30	\$545	\$545
STEENBUCK	\$545	\$490,50	\$490,50
VERVET MONKEY	\$109	\$109	\$109
WARTHOG	\$490,50	\$305,20	\$163,50
WATERBUCK	\$2452,50	\$1635	\$599,50
WILDBEEST - BLACK	\$1362,50	\$1362,50	\$490,50
WILDBEEST - BLUE < 28"	\$981	\$981	\$490,50
WILDBEEST - BLUE >30"	\$2452,50		(E. 2.) 6 . SU
WILDBEEST - GOLDEN ZEBRA	\$2452,50	¢70100	\$709 50
ZEDRA	\$784,80	\$784,80	\$708,50

SPECIAL PACKAGES ON NEXT PAGES

info@phumelohunting.com | +27 (0)73 236 7049 | www.phumelohunting.com



AFRICA LOVERS'

South Africa 2024

7 Day All inclusive African Experience for Two

Luxurious Full Board Accommodation Airport Transfer 4 x Hunting Days Couple Spa Treatments Elephant Interaction

Animals Included:

Male, non-throphy animals Gemsbuck, Blue Wildebeest, Kudu, Zebra, Impala.

> \$ 11 582 USA DOLLARS

For 1 hunter 1 non-hunter



South Africa 2024

9 Day South Africa Throphy Hunt Package

Luxurious Fully Catered Accommodation Airport Transfer | 7 x Hunting Days

Cape Buffalo, Kudu, Sable

Trophy Animals Included:



\$26700







France | Bruno +33 6 13 30 33 05

South Africa | Rita +27 73 236 7049

info@phumelohunting.com

W W W . P H U M E L O H U N T I N G . C O M